SDG Summer School

9:00

9:30 Registration &
Welcome Coffee

** The schedule might change periodically.

Theme: Team Building & Methodology

Mon 4 July

Tue 5 July

Team Activities
Regroup

Wed 6 July

Team Activities
Regroup

Thu 7 July

Team Activities
Regroup

Week 1

Fri 8 July

Team Activities
Regroup

Introduction to the
Solution Space &
The Ecosystem Jose
Luis, GTI

Campus Biotech
and Institute of

Team Activities
Group Work

10:00 Introduction to the Team Activities Global Health
Global Fund Summer School Group Work Tour
Presentations Francois Grey, GTI
10:30
11:30  Health challenges Group Work Group Work
12:00 & Making (Paris)
Lunch

12:30 |

LUNCH @ Campus
13:00 i @ p, Lunch Team Activities Lunch Lunch

Biotech Cafeteria
13:30 Group Work
14:00 | Team Activities Team Act|V|t|fes
14:30 Getting to Know Group Formation

Each Other Team Exercise
15:00 Activities Team Activities ~ gpG Accelator
15:30 Mapping Group Work Jose Luis

Knowledge, Skills,

Experiece &
Interest
16:00 . Team Activities Team Activities .
16:30 Debrief Group Work Group Work Debrief
Picnic

CEST- Central European Summer Time (UTC +2)

Attendance obligatory

Optional

The DAY 1 (July 4) session would start at 8:30 am (CEST). It is mandatory for the
participants to be on time.

Attendance encouraged. Students who can’t attend should watch the
recording and complete the tasks given




SDG Summer School

** The schedule might change periodically.

Week 2

Theme: SDG & International Organizations

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

Tue 12 July Wed 13 July Thu 14 July Fri 15 July
Team Activities | Team Activities Team Activities Team Activities | Team Activities
Regroup Regroup Regroup Regroup Regroup
Team Activities Team Activities Walk to ICRC
Group Work Group Work
Learning on Tour | Team Activities
T Activiti T -~ @ICRC Group Work
m Activiti m m
eam Ac es ea .o ea Tour of the ICRC
Group Work reviews
Museum
Team Activities
Group Work
Walk back to the
Workshop Solution Space
Lunch Lunch Lunch

Perfecting Your Pitch

Team Activities
Group Work

Team Activities
Group Work

Lunch

Lunch

SEED Studio or
Partisia
(Blockchain)

Entrepreneurship or Open Hardware /
Software Jose Luis

Team Activities
Group Work

Team Activities
Group Work

Team Activities
Group Work

Debrief

CEST- Central European Summer Time (UTC +2)

Attendance obligatory

Attendance encouraged.

Optional

Movie Night

Students who can’t attend should watch the
recording and complete the tasks given




SDG Summer School Week 3

** The schedule might change periodically.r

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

Theme: Social Entrepreneurship

Mon 18 July Tue 19 July Wed 20 July Thu 21 July Fri 22 July

Team Activities Team Activities Team Activities Team Activities Team Activities
Regroup Regroup Regroup Regroup Regroup

Commute to Confucius Team to team reviews
Institute (Cl)

Learning on Tour @ CI
Introduction & Welcome
Basile Zimmermann,
Confucius Institute

Brown Bag Lunch:

SDG Lab / CERN
LUNCH @ Confucius

Institute (Cl)

Workshop
Knowing Your Users &
Social
Entrepreneurship
Nadine Reichenthal,
UNIGE GSEM
Accelerator

Team Activities Team Activities
Group Work Group Work

Beach time@
Bains des Paquis
+Welcome dinner at
18:00

Attendance obligatory

Attendance encouraged. Students who can’t attend should watch the

Optional

- recording and complete the tasks given


https://calendar.google.com/calendar?cid=Y19uc2ZtN2ZkNjIzcHVzNXQzbDhncjdyN3FuZ0Bncm91cC5jYWxlbmRhci5nb29nbGUuY29t

SDG Summer School Week 4

** The schedule might change periodically.

Theme: Final Pitch & Planning For The Future

Mon 25 July Tue 26 July Wed 27 July Thu 28 July Fri 29 July
9:00 Team Activities Team Activities Team Activities Team Activities Team Activities
Regroup Regroup Regroup Regroup Regroup

9:30
10:00
10:30 Team to team reviews
11:00

Commute to the United
11:30 Nations Palais des

Nations

12:00 Reminder: Bring Your
1230 Passport

Bring your own lunch @
13:00 the Palais
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00

Workshop
15:30 Entrepreneurship
Nadine
16:00
16:30
Team Activities
Group Work
UN Tour

Attendance obligatory

Attendance encouraged. Students who can’t attend should watch the

- recording and complete the tasks given

Optional



