Week 1

\*\* The schedule might change periodically.

#### Theme: Team Building & Methodology

	Mon 4 July	Tue 5 July	Wed 6 July	Thu 7 July	Fri 8 July	
9:00		Team Activities	Team Activities	Team Activities	Team Activities	
		Regroup	Regroup	Regroup	Regroup	
9:30	Registration &	Introduction to the			Team Activities	
	Welcome Coffee	Solution Space &			Group Work	
		The Ecosystem Jose Luis, GTI		Campus Biotech		
10:00				and Institute of Global Health		
10.00	Global Fund	Introduction to the Summer School	Team Activities	Tour		
	Presentations	Francois Grey, GTI	Group Work	loui		
10:30		Walk tour				
11:00	Presentation	International		Team Activities	Team Activities	
11:30	Health challenges	Geneva + Global		Group Work	Group Work	
12:00	& Making (Paris)	Fund				
12:30			Lunch			
13:00	LUNCH @ Campus	Lunch	Team Activities	Lunch	Lunch	
13:30	Biotech Cafeteria		Group Work			
14:00	Team Activities	Team Activities				
14:30	Getting to Know	Group Formation		Workshop Fab		
	Each Other <b>Team</b>	Exercise		Lab Introduction Jan Van Mol, Addict Lab		
15:00	Activities	Team Activities	SDG Accelator		Weekly Pitching Session	
15:30	Mapping	Group Work	Jose Luis	Documentation Documentation	Project research	
	Knowledge, Skills,			1) SDGZine		
	Experiece & Interest			2) InnProgress		
	micrest					
16:00	Debrief		Team Activities	Team Activities	Debrief	
16:30			Group Work	Group Work		
					Picnic	

CEST- Central European Summer Time (UTC +2)

The DAY 1 (July 4) session would start at 8:30 am (CEST). It is mandatory for the participants to be on time.

Attendance obligatory

Attendance encouraged. Students who can't attend should watch the recording and complete the tasks given



Week 2

\*\* The schedule might change periodically.

#### Theme: SDG & International Organizations

	Mon 11 July	Tue 12 July	Wed 13 July	Thu 14 July	Fri 15 July
9:00	Team Activities Regroup	Team Activities Regroup	<b>Team Activities</b> Regroup	Team Activities Regroup	Team Activitie Regroup
9:30		Team Activities	Team Activities	Walk to ICRC	
10:00		Group Work	Group Work	Learning on Tour	Team Activitie
10:30	Team Activities Group Work	Team to team		<b>@ICRC</b> Tour of the ICRC	Group Work
11:00		reviews		Museum	
11:30		Team Activities Group Work			
12:00	Lunch	*		Walk back to the	
12:30		Lunch	Workshop	Solution Space	Lunch
13:00		2011011	Perfecting Your Pitch		
13:30	Team Activities	Team Activities	Lunch	Lunch	Team Activitie
14:00	Group Work	Group Work			Group Work
14:30	SEED Studio or		Entrepreneurship or Open Hardware /	Team Activities Group Work	Weekly Pitchi Session
15:00	Partisia (Blockchain)		Software Jose Luis		Paper protoyp
15:30					User researd
16:00			Team Activities		<b>D</b>
16:30			Group Work		Debrief
			Movie Night		

CEST- Central European Summer Time (UTC +2)

Attendance obligatory

Attendance encouraged. Students who can't attend should watch the recording and complete the tasks given

Optional

Week 3

\*\* The schedule might change periodically.r

#### Theme: Social Entrepreneurship

	Mon 18 July	Tue 19 July	Wed 20 July	Thu 21 July	Fri 22 July
9:00	Team Activities Regroup	<b>Team Activities</b> Regroup	Team Activities Regroup	Team Activities Regroup	Team Activities Regroup
9:30					
10:00					
10:30	Commute to Confucius Institute (CI)	Team to team reviews			
11:00	Learning on Tour @ Cl Introduction & Welcome				
11:30	Basile Zimmermann,				
12:00	Confucius Institute				
12:30	_	Brown Bag Lunch:			
13:00	LUNCH @ Confucius	SDG Lab / CERN			
13:30	Institute (CI)				
14:00			<b>Workshop</b> Knowing Your Users &		Weekly Pitching
14:30			Social Entrepreneurship		<b>Session</b> 1st Prototype
15:00			Nadine Reichenthal,		(Market Analysis/
15:30			UNIGE GSEM Accelerator		Business Modal)
16:00		Team Activities		Team Activities	
16:30		Group Work		Group Work	
			Beach time@ Bains des Pâquis +Welcome dinner at 18:00		

Attendance obligatory

Attendance encouraged. Students who can't attend should watch the recording and complete the tasks given

Optional



\*\* The schedule might change periodically.

### Theme: Final Pitch & Planning For The Future

	Mon 25 July	Tue 26 July	Wed 27 July	Thu 28 July	Fri 29 July	
9:00	Team Activities Regroup	Team Activities Regroup	Team Activities Regroup	Team Activities Regroup	<b>Team Activities</b> Regroup	
9:30						
10:00						
10:30		Team to team reviews				
11:00						
11:30		Commute to the United Nations Palais des Nations				
12:00		Reminder: Bring Your				
12:30		Passport Bring your own lunch @				
13:00		the Palais				
13:30						
14:00						
14:30						
15:00			Workshop		Final Pitching Session	
15:30			Entrepreneurship		Final Prototype/ Next	
16:00			Nadine		Steps	
16:30						
,				Team Activities Group Work		
		UN Tour		GIOUP WOIK	Apero @ 7th Terrace	

Attendance obligatory

Attendance encouraged. Students who can't attend should watch the recording and complete the tasks given

Optional